. F. Liddell Middle School

2024
Cirls & Boys Track £ Field Schedule

1:30 pm

Wildcat Relay
Merndian

2/26/24

$200.00

12:15 pm

1:30 pm

East MS

Showdown

3/4/24

200.00

12:15 pm

1:45 pm

Armstrong Middle
Invitational

3/7/24

150.00

12:45 pm

1:30 pm

Little Wildcat
Invitational

3/19/24

$200.00

12:15 pm

1:30 pm

East MS Middle
School

Championship
Meridian

4/2/24

$200.00

12:15 pm

Head Coach - Mrs. Jackie A. Hill

Principal- Ms. Holli Jenkins
AD- Mrs. Karen Dixon




